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November 16 (Monday)                   First Trimester Report Cards go home                  

November 23-27 (Mon-Wed)          Thanksgiving Break (No School for Students or Staff) 

December 14-18 (Mon-Fri)           Distance Learning Week 

December 21-January 1                   Christmas Break (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 4 (Monday)                         Faculty/Staff workday ( No School for Students) 

January 5 ( Tuesday)                        Students Return to School 

January 11 (Monday)                       Priority Enrollment Opens 

January 15 (Friday)                          Workday (No School for Students) 

January 18 (Monday)                        MLK, Jr. Holiday No School (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 19 (Tuesday)                        Second Trimester Progress Reports go home 

January 25-28 (Mon-Thurs)             Salisbury Academy Spirit Week 

January 29 (Friday)                           E-Learning Day 

February 12 (Friday)                         Tuition Deposits for 21-22 Due/Faculty Workday (No School for Students) 

February 15 (Monday                        Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff) 

February 22 (Monday)                       Second Trimester Ends 

November 23-27 (Mon-Fri)          Thanksgiving Break 

December 21-January 1                Christmas Break 

January 4 (Monday)                      Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 15 (Friday)                       Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 18 (Monday)                    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

January 29 (Friday)                       ELearning Day 

February 12 (Friday)                     Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

February 15 (Monday)                  Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff)      

March 5 (Friday)                            Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

March 12 (Friday)                          Spring Break begins after ERF Dismissal 

March 15-19 (Mon-Fri)                 Spring Break  

April 2 (Friday)                              Good Friday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 5 (Monday)                           Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 6 (Tuesday)                           Staff Workday (No School for Students) 


